Menu 3

Soup
Dish of the Day
(Bread, olives, butter, 1 dish, 1 drink)

Starters:

= Couvert (bread butter Olives)
= Plate ear

e Fresh Cheese

= Paté

= Plate lentrisca

= Plate of sausages

= Améijoa

= Shrimp Fried

Varied menu

Folded with beans
Grilled squid
Veal?

Feijoad

150€
1.950€

100€
€1.00
€1.00
€1.00
€1.00
€1.50
€2.00
€250

€7.50
€7.50
€7.50

€7.50



Menu No. 4

Soup
Dish of the Day

(Bread, olives, butter, 1 dish, 1 drink)

Starters:

= Couvert (bread butter Olives)

= Plate ear

e Fresh Cheese

= Paté

= Plate lentrisca

= Plate of sausages
= Améijoa

= Shrimp Fried

SALADS:

= Salad Seafood

= Tuna salad and seafood
= Fresh Cheese Salad

= Chicken Salad

= tortilla

150€
€7.50

1.00€
€1.00
€1.00
€1.00
€1.00
€1.50
€2.00
€250

€6.00
€5.50
€5.00
€4.50

€4.00



Menu No. 5

Soup
Dish of the Day
(Bread, olives, butter, 1 dish, 1 drink)

Starters:

= Couvert (bread butter Olives)
= Plate ear

e Fresh Cheese

= Paté

= Plate lentrisca

= Plate of sausages

= Améijoa
= Shrimp Fried
MEAT MENU

Y Dose
e Fried €4.00
= Cow Manure €5.00
= Pork Steak €4.00

* Mixed Grill €4.00

150€
€7.50

1.00€
€1.00
€1.00
€1.00
€1.00

€150
€2.00
€250

1 Dose
€7.50
€6.00
€5.00
€6.50



Menu No. 6

Soup
Dish of the Day

(Bread, olives, butter, 1 dish, 1 drink)

Starters:

= Couvert (bread butter Olives)

= Plate ear

e Fresh Cheese

= Paté

= Plate lentrisca

= Plate of sausages
= Améijoa

= Shrimp Fried

FISH MENU

= Cod d'Grandmother
= Cod baked

 Grilled sardines

= Carapauzinhos fried

Y Dose
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00

150€
€7.50

1.00€
€1.00
€1.00
€1.00
€1.00
€150
€2.00
€250

1 Dose
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50



Menu # 7

Soup €150
Dish of the Day €750
(Bread, olives, butter, 1 dish, 1 drink)

Starters:

= Couvert (bread butter Olives) 1.00 €
= Plate ear €1.00
e Fresh Cheese €1.00
- Paté €1.00
= Plate lentrisca €1.00
= Plate of sausages €1.50
= Améijoa €2.00
= Shrimp Fried €2.50

Services buffet:
Economic: € 8 (1 soup, 1prato, 1 dessert, 1 drink)
Normal: 10 €
With animation: 15 €

WEEKLY MENU

% Dose 1 Dose
e Grilled Cod €5.00 € 8.50
= Cooked Portuguese to €4.00 €7.50
= Cod D'Grandmother €5.00 €8.50
e Lamb Stew €4.00€750

(choose one dish, with drink and entrance included)



Menu No. 9

Soup
Dish of the Day
(Bread, olives, butter, 1 dish, 1 drink)

Starters:

= Couvert (bread butter Olives)
= Plate ear

e Fresh Cheese

= Paté

= Plate lentrisca

= Plate of sausages

= Améijoa

= Shrimp Fried

Seafood menu

= Agreement Seafood (minimum 2 people)
= Rice Seafood (Minimum 2 people)
= Seafood rice (minimum 2 people)

€1.50
€7.50

1.00€
€1.00
€1.00
€1.00
€1.00
€1.50
€2.00
€250

€ 20.00
€ 18.00
€ 20.00



Menu No. 10
Easter

Friday

Lunch

Grandma Soup

Steaks with mushrooms
Assorted desserts

Dinner
Soup beans
Rice with clams

Saturday

Lunch

Cream of pumpkin

Pork tenderloin with chestnuts
Assorted desserts

Dinner
Fish soup
Beef Alentejo

Sunday

Lunch

Soup cream of garlic French
Massinha cod

Assorted desserts



WINTER MENU

Starters:

= Couvert (bread butter Olives)

® SOUP OF THE DAY

2 FRIDAY THE BRAZ COD FILLET WITH OR COGUMRLOS

3 TUESDAY FOLDED OR WHITE BEANS WITH SQUID WITH RICE
4 FRIDAY FISH BAKED OR ROAST PORK LOIN

5 THURSDAY OF BARBECUE CHICKEN OR GRILLED SQUIDS

6 TUESDAY PORK OR THE ALENTEJANA COD WITH CREAM
SATURDAY DUCK RICE OR FILLETS WITH RICE

SUNDAY COOKED Portuguese or stew with bread or baked cod

DRINKS: ¥ house wine or water 1 ¢l 0.33 or 1 soda or 1 draft beer
DESSERT OF THE DAY AND FRUIT OF THE SEASON
COFFEE

LIVE MUSIC - MINIMUM 50 PEOPLE

BEVERAGE AND CONSUMPTION EXTRAS paid extra for



MENU Summer

Starters:

= Couvert (bread butter Olives)
= Plate ear

= Fresh Cheese

e Paté

= Plate lentrisca

= QOctopus

Dish of the Day
Suggestions:
MENU

e 2% 2 Feira ® Cod D'Grandmother
* 32 Feira ® Cod cooked
* 4 2 Feira ® Grilled Squid
= 5th Fair e Fillets
* 62 Feira ® Stew
= Saturday e Grilled Fish
e Sunday e Sardines
= salads

150€
€2.00
€1.50
€2.00
€2.00
€3.00






