Menu 3

Soup Dish of the Day (Bread, olives, butter, 1 dish, 1 drink)	1.50 € 7.50€
Starters:	
• Couvert (bread butter Olives)	1.00 €
• Plate ear	€ 1.00
Fresh Cheese	€ 1.00
• Paté	€ 1.00
Plate lentrisca	€ 1.00
Plate of sausages	€ 1.50
• Amêijoa	€ 2.00
• Shrimp Fried	€ 2.50

Varied menu

Folded with beans	<i>€ 7.50</i>
Grilled squid	€ 7.50
Veal?	<i>€ 7.50</i>
Feijoad	€ 7.50

Soup Dish of the Day (Bread, olives, butter, 1 dish, 1 drink)	1.50 € € 7.50
Starters:	
• Couvert (bread butter Olives)	1.00 €
• Plate ear	€ 1.00
Fresh Cheese	€ 1.00
• Paté	€ 1.00
• Plate lentrisca	€ 1.00
 Plate of sausages 	€ 1.50
• Amêijoa	€ 2.00
• Shrimp Fried	€ 2.50
SALADS:	
• Salad Seafood	€ 6.00
Tuna salad and seafood	€ 5.50
Fresh Cheese Salad	€ 5.00
Chicken Salad	€ 4.50
• tortilla	€ 4.00

Soup	1.50 €
Dish of the Day	€ 7.50
(Bread, olives, butter, 1 dish, 1 drink)	

Starters:

• Couvert (bread butter Olives)	1.00 €
• Plate ear	€ 1.00
• Fresh Cheese	€ 1.00
• Paté	€ 1.00
• Plate lentrisca	€ 1.00
 Plate of sausages 	€ 1.50
• Amêijoa	€ 2.00
• Shrimp Fried	€ 2.50

MEAT MENU

	½ Dose	1 Dose
• Fried	€ 4.00	€ 7.50
• Cow Manure	€ 5.00	€ 6.00
 Pork Steak 	€ 4.00	€ 5.00
Mixed Grill	€ 4.00	€ 6.50

Soup	1.50 €
Dish of the Day	€ 7.50
(Bread, olives, butter, 1 dish, 1 drink)	

Starters:

 Couvert (bread butter Olives) 	1.00 €
• Plate ear	€ 1.00
• Fresh Cheese	€ 1.00
• Paté	€ 1.00
Plate lentrisca	€ 1.00
• Plate of sausages	€ 1.50
• Amêijoa	€ 2.00
• Shrimp Fried	€ 2.50

FISH MENU

	½ Dose	1 Dose
• Cod d'Grandmother	€ 4.00	€ 7.50
 Cod baked 	€ 4.00	€ 7.50
Grilled sardines	€ 4.00	€ 7.50
• Carapauzinhos fried	€ 4.00	€ 7.50

Menu # 7

Soup	€ 1.50
Dish of the Day	€ 7.50
(Bread, olives, butter, 1 dish, 1 drink)	

Starters:

1.00 €
€ 1.00
€ 1.00
€ 1.00
€ 1.00
€ 1.50
€ 2.00
€ 2.50

Services buffet:

Economic: € 8 (1 soup, 1prato, 1 dessert, 1 drink)

Normal: 10 €

With animation: 15 €

WEEKLY MENU

	½ Dose	1 Dose
• Grilled Cod	€ 5.00	€ 8.50
 Cooked Portuguese to 	€ 4.00	€ 7.50
• Cod D'Grandmother	€ 5.00	€ 8.50
• Lamb Stew	€ 4.00 € 7.50	
(choose one dish, with drink and entrance included)		

Soup	€1.50
Dish of the Day	€ 7.50
(Bread, olives, butter, 1 dish, 1 drink)	
Starters:	
• Couvert (bread butter Olives)	1.00 €
• Plate ear	€ 1.00
Fresh Cheese	€ 1.00
• Paté	€ 1.00
• Plate lentrisca	€ 1.00
 Plate of sausages 	€ 1.50
• Amêijoa	€ 2.00
• Shrimp Fried	€ 2.50
Seafood menu	
 Agreement Seafood (minimum 2 people) 	€ 20.00
Rice Seafood (Minimum 2 people)	€ 18.00
• Seafood rice (minimum 2 people)	€ 20.00

Menu No. 10 Easter

Friday
Lunch
Grandma Soup
Steaks with mushrooms
Assorted desserts

Dinner Soup beans Rice with clams

Saturday Lunch Cream of pumpkin Pork tenderloin with chestnuts Assorted desserts

Dinner Fish soup Beef Alentejo

Sunday Lunch Soup cream of garlic French Massinha cod Assorted desserts

WINTER MENU

Starters:

- Couvert (bread butter Olives)
- SOUP OF THE DAY

2 FRIDAY THE BRAZ COD FILLET WITH OR COGUMRLOS
3 TUESDAY FOLDED OR WHITE BEANS WITH SQUID WITH RICE
4 FRIDAY FISH BAKED OR ROAST PORK LOIN
5 THURSDAY OF BARBECUE CHICKEN OR GRILLED SQUIDS
6 TUESDAY PORK OR THE ALENTEJANA COD WITH CREAM
SATURDAY DUCK RICE OR FILLETS WITH RICE
SUNDAY COOKED Portuguese or stew with bread or baked cod

DRINKS: ¼ house wine or water 1 cl 0.33 or 1 soda or 1 draft beer DESSERT OF THE DAY AND FRUIT OF THE SEASON COFFEE

LIVE MUSIC - MINIMUM 50 PEOPLE

BEVERAGE AND CONSUMPTION EXTRAS paid extra for

MENU Summer

Starters:

• Couvert (bread butter Olives)	1.50 €
• Plate ear	€ 2.00
Fresh Cheese	€ 1.50
• Paté	€ 2.00
Plate lentrisca	€ 2.00
• Octopus	€ 3.00

Dish of the Day

Suggestions:

MENU

- 2 ° ^a Feira Cod D'Grandmother
- 3 ª Feira Cod cooked
- 4 ª Feira Grilled Squid
- 5th Fair Fillets
- 6 ª Feira Stew
- Saturday Grilled Fish
- Sunday Sardines
- salads